Sensor type

Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome

FESTO Code reader SBSI

Characteristics
Y Series: SBSI

Sensor resolution

1280 x 1024 px (SXGA)
736 x 480 px (WideVGA])
736 x 480 px (WideVGA])
736 x 480 px (WideVGA])
736 x 480 px (WideVGA]
736 x 480 px (WideVGA])

Frame rate

40
50
50
50
50
50

Instrumentation | Position Sensors

Article

14165370
14165352
14165350
14165355
14165353
14165351

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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