

FESTO Code reader SBSI

Characteristics

Series: SBSI

Sensor type	Sensor resolution	Frame rate	Article
Monochrome	1280 x 1024 px (SXGA)	40	14165370
Monochrome	736 x 480 px (WideVGA)	50	14165352
Monochrome	736 x 480 px (WideVGA)	50	14165350
Monochrome	736 x 480 px (WideVGA)	50	14165355
Monochrome	736 x 480 px (WideVGA)	50	14165353
Monochrome	736 x 480 px (WideVGA)	50	14165351

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR455266037360404_EN_17.05.2024

